

diverse produse

I.D.: 91109388

Data publicarii	19.12.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4 44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 328,85 RON - 328,85 RON

Descriere: 1.MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FE 19% 4,00 BUC 4,20 16,81 3,19 2 TEU PPR 20 19% 4,00 BUC 0,59 2,35 0,45 3 TEU PPR 20X1/2 FI 19% 4,00 BUC 4,20 16,81 3,19 4 COT PPR 20/90 19% 10,00 BUC 0,59 5,88 1,12 5 OLANDEZ PPR 20X1/2 FE 19% 2,00 BUC 8,40 16,81 3,19 6 CLEMA PPR 20 19% 30,00 BUC 0,42 12,61 2,39 7 SET DIBLU+SURUB 8 19% 3,00 BUC 3,36 10,08 1,92 8 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 19% 3,00 BUC 19,33 57,98 11,02 9 MUFA PPR 20 19% 4,00 BUC 0,42 1,68 0,32 10 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2FE 19% 2,00 BUC 10,08 20,17 3,83 11 SIFON+VENTIL FLEX 1 1/2 19% 1,00 BUC 12,61 12,61 2,39 12 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI FONTA 1/2 19% 1,00 BUC 25,21 25,21 4,79 Adeziv Ceresit CM9 pentru gresie si faianta de interior la 25kg
